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LIFE IS BEAUTIFUL 

Life is a beautiful gift from God. Let us cherish and respect the beautiful gift. Let us not 
worry about the future and forget the past; let us not regret the past and let us learn from 
our past mistakes to make tomorrow better. Life is a gift; cherish it. Let us be thankful to 
god for such a beautiful life and do some productive and good work so that we can make 
the lives of others also beautiful. 

Think About This: 

Should you find hard to get to sleep tonight; Just remember the homeless family who 
has no bed to lie in. 

Should you find your self stuck in traffic; Don’t despair. There are people in this world 
for whom driving is an unheard of privilege. 

Should you have a bad day at work; Think of the man who has been out of work for 
the last three months. 

Should you despair over a relationship gone bad; Think of the person who has never 
known what it’s like to love and be loved in return. 

Should you grieve the passing of another weekend; Think of the woman in dire straits, 
working twelve hours a day, seven days a week, for 15.00 to feed her family. 

Should you notice a new gray hair in the mirror;  Think of the cancer patient in chemo 
who wishes she had hair to examine. 

Should you find yourself at a loss and pondering what is life all about asking “What is my 
purpose”; Be thankful. There are those who didn’t live long enough to get the 
opportunity. 

Should you find yourself the victim of other people’s bitterness ignorance, smallness or 
insecurities; Remember, Things could be worse. You could be them!!! 

 

Mr. Rajesh Paul 

Chief Operating Officer 

SISA GROUP 
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Sr. No. 

  
Appointments  

 
01. 

  
Mr. Santosh Tiwari has been appointed as Store Executive from 
10th January, 2011 at Corporate Office. 

 
02. 

 

  
Col. R.K.Bali has been appointed as R.H.South (Mktg) from    
17th January, 2011 at Bangalore Branch. 

 
03. 

  
Mr. Nilesh Dubey has been appointed as Office Executive from 
17th January, 2011 at Corporate Office. 

 
04. 

  
Mr. Vaibhav Patel has been appointed as HR Executive from  
21st January, 2011 at Corporate Office. 

 
05. 

  
Mr. Vijay Bhardwaj has been appointed as Branch Manager from 
08th February, 2011 at Delhi Branch. 

 
06. 

  
Mr. Bharat Singh Bhist has been appointed as Assistant   Branch 
Manager from 21st February, 2011 at Bangalore Branch. 

 
07. 

  
Mr. B.L.Gurjar has been appointed as G.M.Operation from      
01st March, 2011 at Corporate Office. 

 
08. 

  
Mr. Parimal Bhagat has been appointed as Manager Support 
Services from 04th March, 2011 at Corporate Office. 

 
09. 

  
Mr. Shaikh Mohmmad Rafi has been appointed as Senior 
Manager Operation from 14th March, 2011 at Corporate Office. 

 
10. 

  
Mr. Tejash Patel has been appointed as Office Executive from 
21st March, 2011 at Bharuch Branch. 

 
11. 

  
Mr. Sanjeev Patel has been appointed as Manager Stores from 
22nd March, 2011 at Corporate Office. 

 
12. 

  
Mr.Manoj Kumar Vashist has been appointed as Assistant 
Branch Manager from 28th March, 2011 at Vapi Branch. 
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SR 
# 

COMPANY NAME 

 
 

BRANCH 
 
 

 
1 

GHELANI BUILDERS 
 

 

SURAT BRANCH 
 

 
2 
 

ANUSHREE SAREES 
 

SURAT BRANCH 
 

 
3 SIEMENS-KAMREJ 

 

SURAT BRANCH 
 

 
4 

RAJHANS CINEMA 

 

 

SURAT BRANCH 
 

 
5 HARMONY YARNS PVT LIMITED  

 

 

BHARUCH BRANCH 
 

 
6 ICICI BANK- BANDRA 

 

MUMBAI BRANCH 
 

 
7 

FEDERAL BANK –UGAR KHURD 

 

GOA  BRANCH 
 

 
8 FEDERAL BANK –TILAKNAGAR GOA BRANCH 

 

 
 
9 

FEDERAL BANK GULBARGA 
 

GOA BRANCH 
 

 
10 FEDERAL BANK KARWAR 

 

GOA BRANCH 
 

 
11 

 

FEDERAL BANK NIPPANI 

 

 

GOA BRANCH 
 

 
12 

 

SHREE UTTAM STEEL 

 
GOA BRANCH 

 

 
13 

 

RUBY MACONS LTD 
 

 

VAPI BRANCH 
 

 
   
  14 

 

EN VISION 
   SURAT BRANCH 

 

   
  15 

SHIVANGI FASHION 
SURAT BRANCH 
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16 

 

WARTSILA INDIA LTD 

GANDHIDHAM 

BRANCH 
 

17 
 

SANYA PROPERTIES 

 

GANDHIDHAM 

BRANCH 
 

 
18 

 

ASITYA BIRLA MORE 
 

CHANDIGARH 

BRANCH 
 

 
19 

 

E-SPECTRUM 

 
DELHI BRANCH 

 

 
20 

NANAVATI MOTORS PVT.LTD 

 

 

SURAT BRANCH 
 

 
21 

 

SURAT METALLIC 

 

 

SURAT BRANCH 
 

 
22 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 
SURAT BRANCH 

 

 
23 

FEDERAL BANK -TILAKWADI 

 

 

GOA BRANCH 
 

 
24 

FEDERAL BANK -SHIMOGA  

 

 

GOA BRANCH 
 

 
25 

FEDERAL BANK - HUBLI 

 

 

GOA  BRANCH 
 

 
26 

IOB SALEM 

 

 

CHENNAI BRANCH 
 

 
27 IOB METTUR 

 

 

CHENNAI BRANCH 

 
 

28 
 

IOB HOSUR 
 

CHENNAI BRANCH 

 
29 
 

SOUTH INDIAN BANK-TRIPLICAN 
 

CHENNAI BRANCH 

 
30 
 

 

SOUTH INDIAN BANK-POUR ROAD 

 

 

CHENNAI BRANCH 

 
31 
 

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 

 

COIMBATORE 

BRANCH 
 

32 
 

FEDERAL BANK ATM-CHIKKAMALLUR 
 

BANGALORE BRANCH 

 

33 
 

 

ABC BEARINGS LIMITED 

 

 

  BHARUCH BRANCH 

 
 

34 
 

EVEREST INSTITUTIONS 

 

COIMBATORE 

BRANCH 
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35 
 

 

RAGLAN INFRASTRUCTURE  LTD 

 

 

CHANDIGARGH 

BRANCH 

 

 

36 

 

 

AASTHA DEVELOPERS 

 

 

SURAT BARANCH 

 

 

 

37 

 

 

 

THOMAS COOK  

 

 

MUMBAI BRANCH 

 

 

38 

 

 

 

TORRENT POWER 

 

SURAT BRANCH 

 

 

39 

 

 

 

TORRENT POWER 

 

 

AHMEDABAD 

BRANCH 
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Sr. 

No. 

Name of Unit/Branch No. of 

Guards 

From To 

01 

 

 

 

02 

 

 

 

03 

 

 

   

04 

 

 

 

05 

 

 

 

06 

 

 

 

07 

 

 

08 

 

 

 

09 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

12 

 

G.S.E.G.  SURAT. 

 

 

 

SARJAN SOCIETY 

SURAT. 

 

 

KESHAW CREATION. 

SURAT. 

 

 

NANAVATI HYUNDAI. 

SURAT. 

 

 

MERCEDES - BENZ 

SURAT. 

 

 

LAND MARK HONDA 

(SHOW ROOM)  SURAT 

 

 

AKT SURAT 

 

 

JOLLY RESIDENCY. SURAT. 

 

 

 

H.D.F.C. ALLOFF SIDE ATM. 

(NEW DELHI) 

 

 

FEDERAL BANK.  

(BANGALORE) 

 

 

MAX HYPERMARKET INDIA 

PVT .LTD. (BANGALORE) 

 

 

GIFT LINK (BANGALORE) 

 

02 S/S 

18 S/G 

 

 

01 S/S 

11 S/G 

 

 

01 S/S 

03 S/G 

 

 

01 S/S 

05 S/G 

 

 

01 S/S 

02 S/G 

 

 

01 S/S 

02 S/G 

 

 

04 S/G 

 

 

01 S/S 

10 S/G 

 

 

43CCE 

 

 

 

12 S/G  

 

 

 

05 S/G 

01 L/S  

 

 

02 S/G 

 

20/01/2011 

 

 

 

04/01/2011 

 

 

 

31/02/2011 

 

 

 

27/01/2011 

 

 

 

28/01/2011 

 

 

 

28/01/2011 

 

 

 

17/01/2011 

 

 

08/01/2011 

 

 

 

08/01/2011 

 

 

 

20/10/2010 

 

 

 

13/01/2011 

 

 

 

15/01/2011 

 

26/01/2011 

 

 

 

07/01/2011 

 

 

 

03/02/2011 

 

 

 

29/01/2011 

 

 

 

29/01/2011 

 

 

 

28/01/2011 

 

 

 

19/01/2011 

 

 

11/01/2011 

 

 

 

19/01/2011 

 

 

 

21/10/2010 

 

 

 

14/01/2011 

 

 

 

16/01/2011 
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13 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

 

I.I.M. (BANGALORE) 

 

 

 

TRIWAY CONTAINER 

FREIGHT PVT. LTD.  

(CHENNAI) 

GERMAN EXPRESS 

SHIPPING AGENCY. PVT 

LTD. (CHENNAI) 

 

IOTL (CHENNAI) 

 

 

 

SHREE SIDDHI 

VINAYAK(SURAT) 

 

SOLITAIR BILLDING  

(SURAT) 
 

 

COLOURS FASHION 

(SURAT) 
 

 

M.T.B. COLLAGE (SURAT) 
 

 

 

AUTO MOTIVE (SURAT) 
 

 

 

ADITYA  PRINT  (SURAT) 
 

 

 

RACHNA CORPORATION. 

(SURAT) 
 

 

DENA BANK (RING ROAD) 

 

 

 

RUBY MACONS LTD. (VAPI) 
 

 

 

MICRO INK LTD. (VAPI) 
 

 

 

 

01 S/O 

02 S/S 

52 S/G 

 

01S/O 

03 ASO 

49 S/G 

 

01 SO  

04 ASO 

29 S/G 

 

03 ASO 

16 S/G 

 

 

01 S/S 

01 S/G 
 

01 S/S  

06 S/G 
 

 

01S/S 

01 L/S 

04 S/G 
 

04 S/G 
 

 

 

03 S/G 
 

 

 

02 S/S 

02 L/S 

04 S/G 

 

02 S/S 

02 S/G 
 

 

3 SG 
 

 

02 S/S 

10 S/G 
 

 

 

01 S/O 

04 S/S 

46 S/G 

 

 

03/01/2011 

 

 

 

17/01/2011 

 

 

25/01/2011 

 

 

 

22/01/2011 

 

 

 

03/02/2011 

 

 

07/02/2011 

 

 

 

11/02/2011 

 

 

 

12/02/2011 

 

 

 

18/02/2011 

 

 

 

 

01/02/2011 

 

 

 

09/02/2011 

 

 

 

04/02/2011 

 

 

22/02/2011 

 

 

 

 

24/12/2010 

 

 

 

 

 

08/01/2011 

 

 

 

22/01/2011 

 

 

27/01/2011 

 

 

 

24/01/2011 

 

 

 

04/02/2011 

 

 

10/02/2011 

 

 

 

14/02/2011 

 

 

 

14/02/2011 

 

 

 

19/02/2011 

 

 

 

 

03/02/2011 

 

 

 

10/02/2011 

 

 

 

07/02/2011 

 

 

23/02/2011 

 

 

 

 

27/12/2010 
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27 

 

 

 

28 

 

 

 

29 

 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

31 

 

 

 

32 

 

 

 

33 

 

 

 

34 

 

 

 

35 

 

 

 

36 

 

 

37 

 

 

38 

 

 

 

39 

 

 

40 

 

 

 

 

 

 

APURVA CHEMICALS. 

(VAPI) 
 

 

APSARA PLASTIC. (VAPI) 
 

 

 

ADANI WILMAR LTD. 

(GANDHIDHAM) 
 

 

 

AKAMAI CONSTRUCTION 

(GANDHIDHAM) 
 

FL. SMIDTH PVT. LTD. 

(GANDHIDHAM) 
 

 

PAHARPUR COOLING 

TOWERS. LTD. 

(GANDHIDHAM) 
 

SIEMENS LTD. 

(GANDHIDHAM) 
 

 

WARTSILA INDIA 

(GANDHIDHAM) 
 

 

JHAGADIA COPPER LTD. 

BHARUCH. 
 

 

HARMONY BHARUCH 

 

 

GUJARAT WOODLAM. 

BHARUCH. 

 

THE GATEWAY HOTEL. 

SURAT. 

 

 

A.K.T. SURAT  

 

 

ARMO SYNTHETICS. 

SURAT. 

 
 

 

 

04 S/G 

 

 

 

02 S/S 

01 L/S 

10 S/G 
 

03 S/S 

01 L/S 

29 S/G 
 

 

02 S/G 
 

 

05 S/G 
 

 

 

01 S/S 

10 S/G 

 
 

05 S/G 
 

 

 

04 S/G 
 

 

 

19 S/G 
 

 

 

01 S/S  

02 S/G 
 

01 S/S 

05 S/G 

 

14 SRG 

02 L/S 

 

 

04 S/G 

 

 

01 S/O 

01 S/S 

06 S/G 

 

 

 

24/02/2011 

 

 

 

 

16/02/2011 

 

 

 

08/02/2011 

 

 

 

18/02/2011 

 

 

20/02/2011 

 

 

 

 

14/02/2011 

 

 

 

23/02/2011 

 

 

 

26/02/2011 

 

 

 

06/03/2011 

 

 

 

03/03/2011 

 

 

01/03/2011 

 

 

28/02/2011 

 

 

 

29/03/2011 

 

 

 

03/03/2011 

 

 

 

 

25/02/2011 

 

 

 

 

18/02/2011 

 

 

 

14/02/2011 

 

 

 

19/02/2011 

 

 

22/02/2011 

 

 

 

 

17/02/2011 

 

 

 

25/02/2011 

 

 

 

28/02/2011 

 

 

 

09/03/2011 

 

 

 

04/03/2011 

 

 

02/03/2011 

 

 

05/03/2011 

 

 

 

30/03/2011 

 

 

 

04/03/2011 
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Sr.# Date Client Name No. of 

Guards 

No. of 

Days 

1 01/01/11 BROWN DIAMOND 08 03 

DAYS 

2 06/01/11 SPARKLE SARSANA EVENT. 191 04 

DAYS 

3 15/01/11 MR.PRANAV BHAI 16 02 

DAYS 

4 16/01/11 PRAKASHBHAI  ANKLESHWARWALA 44 01 DAY 

5 17/01/11 SURAT DREAMS 116 03 

DAYS 

6 22/01/11 MR.BHARAT BAHI SOLANKI 03 01 DAY 

7 22/01/11 SUBHDHA AGRAWAL(VAPI) 16 02 

DAYS 

8 30/01/11 MR.URJIT PATEL (BHARUCH) 19 01 DAY 

9 30/01/11 SEVEN STAR EVENT(VARACHHA) 09 01 DAY 

10 08/02/11 MR.VIJAY BATRA 03 01 DAY 

11 10/02/11 MR.URZIT PATEL(ANKLESHWAR) 09 03 

DAYS 

12 10/02/11 MR.PRAVIN RAMANI 06 01 DAY 

13 15/02/11 VISHWAKARMA MANDIR 04 02 

DAYS 

14 19/02/11 MR.BABA 08 08 

DAYS 

15 23/02/11 SOUTH GUJARAT CHAMBER  OF 

COMMERCE 

56 06 

DAYS 

16 25/02/11 TGB HOTEL DUMAS ROAD 08 03 

DAYS 

17 06/03/11 MR.DHAWAL BHAI (CENTRAL MALL) 16 01 DAY 



SISA TIMES   JANUARY - MARCH ‘11 EDITION 

PAGE NOS. : 13�OF 18� 

 
  

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

18 11/03/11 SARSANA VYAPAR EXPO 44 05 

DAYS 

19 12/03/11 VIVEKBHAI (VESU) 35 01 DAY 

20 13/03/11 ARIHANT SCHOOL 09 01 DAY 
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BRANCH WISE SALES ACHIEVEMENTS JANUARY TO MARCH 2011 
 
 

BRANCH  TARGET ACHIEVEMENTS 

AHMEDABAD 600000 518000 

BANGALORE 500000 425000 

BARODA   400000 NIL 

BELGAUM / GOA 400000 200000 

BHARUCH 900000 690000 

CHANDIGARH 500000 200000 

CHENNAI 800000 650000 

COIMBATORE 300000 245000 

DELHI 300000 NIL 

GANDHIDHAM 400000 290000 

HYDERABAD 500000 300000 

MUMBAI 1100000 1000000 

SURAT 1000000 930000 

VAPI 900000 600000 
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Try not to become a man of success but a man of value. 

Albert Einstein 

First say to yourself what you would be; 
and then do what you have to do. 

Epictetus 

There is only one person, who could ever make you happy, and that person 

is you. 

David Burns, Intimate Connections 

Success in life, in anything,  

depends upon the number of persons 

that one can make himself agreeable to. 

Thomas Carlyle 

There isn't a person anywhere who isn't capable of doing more than he 
thinks he can. 

Henry Ford 

The greatest pleasure in life is in doing what people say you cannot do. 

Walter Bagehot 

Most of the important things in the world have been accomplished by 

people who have kept on trying when there seemed to be no hope at all. 

Dale Carnegie 

People get what they want in life when they reach the point at which they 

can see themselves having what they seek. 

Thomas D. Willhite 
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     Use Positive Thinking 
 
 
 

We all have our fears in life. But the biggest of all fears is the fear 

of failing. Sometimes, one of the great battles we face in life is 

destined to pressure us to fail. The challenges will light up the 

negative thoughts that will start to attack our mind. 

 

When this moment is with you, think about everything that makes a 

victory. Try to stay relaxed. Gain strength from the pressure to face 

and defy the moments that life has set to ultimately try to bring you 

down. Start fighting with a prepared positive mindset. With this 

attitude, it helps to put you in a better position before the going 

gets tough. 

 

A lot of people waste a lot of their energy stressing about the 

outcome. Do the best of your ability and never doubt what you can 

do. Push beyond ability if you must and you will have a good 

experience, maybe even a breakthrough. 

 

Always fight with your heart and mind; fight till you can't lift your 

hands and fight till you can't lift your legs anymore. Even when you 

are on your knees, crawl and keep on fighting. It's never easy to 

achieve anything but with sacrifice, the limits that you feel or see 

can be broken; your Will can take you a step closer to your goal. 

 

Be sober from doubt, weakness and fear so when the going gets 

tough, that's when the battle of triumph or defeat begins and it's 

important to have an arsenal of positive thoughts ready to help you. 
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Gather your will and reflect on your purpose and endure the 

challenges that life has prepared for you. With this mentality, you 

can bring to life the positive feelings when they're needed and use 

them effectively towards your purpose. 

 

Use positive thinking to live your life and win your battles. Positive 

thinking is your power to break all limits, overcome all challenges 

and move all obstacles. A positive mindset strategy can be effective 

even if the ultimate goal is not achieved. 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 


